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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
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Date : 4/29/2015 10:40:31 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Friday, October 31, 2014

275,200.77 Beg. Bal.GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND198-00-1058

10/3/2014 83536 GJ AD VALOREUM CK#1429 1,196.29 276,397.06 

10/15/2014 83731 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 9,564.16 285,961.22 

10/17/2014 83748 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 5,702.98 291,664.20 

10/24/2014 83810 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 6,532.61 298,196.81 

10/28/2014 83949 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 5,000.91 303,197.72 

10/31/2014 84118 GJ INTEREST INCOME OCT 64.96 303,262.68 

10/31/2014 84191 GJ TRANS G/F TO G/D LATE RENDITION 21.97 303,284.65 

10/31/2014 84202 GJ Auto Reverse of # 84191 (21.97) 303,262.68 

10/31/2014 84205 GJ TRANSFER GEN DEBT TO G/F 21.97 303,240.71 

10/31/2014 84212 GJ Auto Reverse of # 84205 (21.97) 303,262.68 

303,262.68 Totals 303,262.68 

DREnding Balance 303,262.68 


